Bulletin Na, 1033
May, 1930

TELETYPE

PRINTING TELEGRAPH SYSTEMS

PARTS
MULTIPLEX TAPE PRINTER

TELETYPE CORPORATION
Formerly MORKRUM.KLEINSCHMIDT CORPORATION
CHICAGO, U. 8. A.

Pluiedia L Ba,

(@]1)9) =) WWW.[aStl0.CoOm



http://www.fastio.com/

Bulletin No. 1039
May, 1930

L4 TELETYPE

PRINTING TELEGRAPH SYSTEMS

PARTS
MULTIPLEX TAPE PRINTER

TELETYPE]
@ TELETYPE CORPORATION

Formerly MORKRUM.K LEINSCHMIDT CORPORATION
CHICAGO, U. 8. A.

Prinied ja U8.A.



http://www.fastio.com/



http://www.fastio.com/



http://www.fastio.com/

wEE |
BULETIN 1035

HUED conwrcs srowr swer TEP s

HI7E screnw IHEE mppe ciio woox
FOOT)  cockwnswer /ﬂm CARRAEE RANE
T —is68 amc

HET roowrms senew

J/EE srom serew

ETO Pearen EsdeE
PuRTEN coes

FHTE miarew tows <

FTEST ser sorem
22D aerren

#£I65F  scerw
007 sockmashce.

-
2008 rane swoe—"

—JHIE guner peraee
R

#7225 wor s GC b o8
WETE pnsnee—— — X Lfﬁr”ﬂ;ﬂ
L | W\ L
= \— /675 mrswex
72 e moe revew ——— RS \— X5 nier
~— ST s scoew
6O pecssves moccer—____ e R R
167 pecssoee moccee T 1800 e ceoss my
329 rane By T2 ATEES ciame soew
= T ST e
ALELT  sonew =

FO0TE  cocwmasner) —2IFS oere oos
D — L

FNEE  sweware seeen)

T678 suaeore scecw
FELT  Lacemarvie
TE7P  eviire
FiEE meswes

o

43025 spews Post-
FIIET commeeTing #o8 —

FITIE cosine —7088 seacins oerenr

HIBZ smoscocr senen
#ITEE wur

S0 soacons soom—
HE0 smcwe apacrer —

R ——

T——3F/5dZ2 seewvs rosT
/A savenE A
Tz s e

WIS e

LELD sracivs trrever-



http://www.fastio.com/

AGE2
BURLETINV /039

G conracr screm—
HIAT 7 ———————

—PIOHE mosnTing  SeoEw

H/BF0 conracr smpums.

AL conrmer marE—

7T wsoidrne MATE-

HTIE cunmr senew
HITRE insos. Boswns

BITIZ carme mare
AITE e

IS mrw rpiie——
ey s

TS mpwrwe conrcr hisem)

O mewTive
cawzher omir (Assem,

(mowir 43042 seriws)

HITE saine ——
HETE sorims BRACHET— -
HEFZ reeminL AATE ]
HI60 roxe

IS wsiearing whswer-
AEQIE scocw(roe a0 Reay)
AIEST scoEFom 3900 PECAY)

ARSI

HWET soremw—
HET) evar gase—

HIESF scwew —
K900 revar (eaen) a0 o

F/TI AOWTINE CONTICT BACKET

@3

e~ K cwrner er

747 mosarwe mare
R

#/775 coame scmem
\#PRE s, seswine

73/ rewryma
(WAL conricr Apre
[——#20 cowrer somms

H/7FE conrcT sckem
e ditS per

HI7AF i1 pouse coreer conrecr Gessers)

#9677 scoenm
HETE paswee

IIE ppbmer- 10 awvs
—— | FAEIE ranawer-go0 emrs
HIE srom poT
L

PTG cowreer sopew
#9457 saeew

/977 s e

WITHOST MOGHTING SCREWS
FEDC perar (come) doo amms | awo #/675 Locemeshns

TE2HT mepenEr—
4988 rons.
1007 somew ———
FE265 prvor——r

P57 drr e

FE#ES cocinn

A28F ooy o —

IEFAL venrive sanes

TLLIE 420 poise mwvswer s (2orer)
(mirwoer IE44L sirens)

R s

v 431:'3' saeew
— Loexmashee

ALRTT snmmen wesnee
#2700 coccr
2456 swoe wo0
—PRTZ e sorew
S2#ES wur
E—7 7 gy
7



http://www.fastio.com/

PREE 5
BULETIN 1038

HIEF wor—

22074 por—

HL060 Wor
FZHE At — o

FE5E0 preswEr—

FLEIC moware 1

G253 ineee rene}———
#2060 er— — L
HZ07F pyr—

—— LIRS momsen L

2075 Pror scOEW

— SEOTT LERTHER WOSHER
FEFFT screm

1228 movwrime scmen
669 iocewinsiee

FEFZ! seens masre
TTd207F ioarmiw msyee

JEIDL peiwrive socenone ot (coms)
[HITHOUT 1227 SEREWS & 2669 LOLKIRSHERS)

ALE8D mevsiriree —__

A 4 A 4 4
£2EE] aemarons smoms- _% ‘g gf
£26/0 rore. |
£2670 arse- _ e

AIETT 1o ravonris Seeem——
HET maswer maarrins Scoenw—

9B mersariae 50 wir

———RZEFD  MrASNE T - 165 v

HEf  suoewrive sorew
FEETE waswes

22600 sszecrivs maver v (iows)

FIIEF Locwnor-._

HITEZ soere
AGIER smpiw5

) FEIIE swonoew scriw |
T 41325 LockmT

ELC T R

SIOFE 5708 SopE———

B -jZﬂ/a BRALKET
(T SERING PO3T)

—FPIEF cocw et reve
————FLIZ/ soen nerr
———FIEST movwrve sorew
AIITE sro0 serew
—HIEF socwmer
FEGID nEsramve A

__| #1782 awoisee sorew
\HFES soen wer

F2900 privrivs caver Locr (cars) (wrekr 47657 screws)

FIHE-7 awp SIHP-F 10 FIH2-T5 rype, 1 2

GROER TYAE BV NOWEERS STANLD ﬂw ,

W TEEERARS

(PaF EvameE arocR: TvPE IE-2D) A

N

AII/T rroease %8 Foe space

.31‘!/.7 =7 ant 1}]/17 -9 70 FI0- 25

e (77
IJ‘J// /’W(Lf/ﬁﬁ 7 #IT TS
THAEBARS (WIWOUT TP,
Y NGRS STHOPED o B,
(P LLAMPLE BEPER : TIPERAR 0T TIPE) STIN0- 20
NI (WTT TYPE) THIN-20)



http://www.fastio.com/

ARCE L
BULETHY 1038

TIE ey —— ———— 49570 s

FIEFF sorew ——

FTIT R

B2 vERTICHL BARS BY NUNBERS STIMAED OV BARS
(RO EXAMPLE MHDER: HERTICAL HAR #33920-1G)

FERES sracE PEAATING AR

FALLL screw

HEET  paseee] 5 A
SR04 muonsEr e -

HEOTS cavwerrims seb.
HTES cocawer

-HIIES wer A FRGES Aos SREW
—HILT camecrin Koo 41745 wer
HIECE seren - FEIEE smems

- 3585 penewa
~AFFF5 pacesrvs mew
T SE5F Somerns WASHER

TAEIE waswee ! I A T

2965 powrns seeen— i : 5 Pl
TS swousire seeew|
FILS tocawsr FHATE gare g —
4455 o /

P \TFFSS saems

/
FH4T7 pocee mmor—"" 3
= LS sarm PesT

FHLA] aae poiien A0 —

FEEIE st ooccer swetr—— AT woecen ey
FEFI6 sw wriee FE4IT screw
HILF sur ‘ < JRID peryrims swner
FEEL/ mve pocesw mvns R s ol
S AT o ArareE
2447L masvee

——————————— A4OIF cihmr schEW



http://www.fastio.com/

PacE 5

BULLETIN /039

O e e

N RN . e R
IO RIS )

SIHESM NOUIYS JEGEH— TG

Wi o5 NOSEY DIFES

- ¥ (WPFR 37U F00E NOTIIY PE5L
| (s vIWIE) 20045 WORRW  SEEY

400 ETEIE
worss wrarnons fppgs

M5 LIS FEIf—

v!.(ﬂm\%\\\\»ﬁx&ii%&ﬂ\\|‘.w\
Vb G2 [IRER, 00 LTI DL GfH

T SULIINNES JEGEE
———— owaes GIRFF

L SEEIP \\W“ﬁﬁ Bariens LEpEE
dEHEEM Gy 91 \ - W SNl FIFEE
%%t&.&wwﬁﬂf\ e R\L) \ L
DaF LI — .

LIS LI IFEE—
By T G R ——

g e i A
s s 53 DA _—

T e W SWISHTARY OF L

s 100 werrrs vk GREsE
o \hsnis cics e swrsazenw g pps
alis M2 275 EEREP

k&\\k\\u

MIITE SIOIINS G/

L A QL |
ILS TMb \\\n\‘

HE WY ol TEITARY [ ZRF
il i A ¥ S5 JTLER
LIVIE P OFLES— i A ELOR
MIYEE L~ S e %ﬁk& SROWNT POYI

MATE HAIIIHT GG

SR w/ T i grcs
2 roa S
el

TAPEH PRSI FL 9P

¥ D e 7
" - a

P 7 et / ——MAIE L3S FEGEF
L 0 b

a SumLIS pEgET

w95y
R

A // . L
S MIIE [PEI
KPS GILEE o
Py \NN\L\ et e i /

w2 2reTEERS GE94P

wns susions L5l

St W07 FERER
aovons v pgLes” ik bl e (ﬁw Y gL
LeHHE SIS OGRS \N\\»\\ \\\\ MANIS 175 FESEF
it T T L7 b s R pp9Ep
LR ~ WIS P SEIF DG

® - L ®



http://www.fastio.com/

PRCE S

BULLETIV 1059

@ @ - @

LK FTESP-
A [EZEE

LTHINIE LIVINGI 100 10D 5008 wi® BTG

ey fey
12452 170 109 350 3 (g

w5 FEPER
e ————own GRIFF
——————waa

T T R
MR DpLE

v I

L g

LT L0 487 57 518 PG = i S
PME SR, e $

i g L v e 19 ZGETE

WS - WK KUKY [ ZOSH
DMRE INVUTT ETICP
MIKI (2FP
i 2
UV IS JICF
THIC FROF P~ T2 ISP
2N NHITE GO/
s jopf
= [ I GREIE
moxzs vav grpsp
MBS W FQIGP
R T Zp/h
//.//.,/té IR P VLT OFOE
B s g won (G O5F
MRS oniNaOw [ 1)

o 36T JOLIIVS GJI5P

iy SWUSHD LM JOLITTZS \\\\M
s B KL Bili R Ry
ek 15w P /9

o

R

O

B VBRSO

Law £LooL
NS FATIHE QTYTH
we? IHE TR GOGE—

PR Rty Y —

R e —

T

MIIS [2EEP

el 7077 S S )

Bures i
L0 NI ZEOGF

i Wi GEDED
MRS [T
L8 S ZEpep
w2 WS [ PE)
227 TS HOLITIE GG
ST LA
a5 FEQER
St LT W HOL I 15 .

A

S HE WIS Lf5F
Py W68 YOLIITIE QiH



http://www.fastio.com/

PREE 7
BULETWV 0379

2 msr —
HE s i85 scoem
JIB26 mmswee
2524 moams ios
15503 pussee roor|

Hel sceim [
FEHIE ppsmse |
LY mwemis seres.

w7 feome J
HEETE PANNTING ST

(70755 comvenser &
e w7 feome)
——— ST conoewsr fime)
Y convensér srear
— B wswaTion
HIE2T wesisrance /74 owres)
098 ragusirs sceew
356 ot Frare

(55997 rroprns seen
\TITTHE spaceR

26020 eesisrance fiooo anvg)

—— 37-208 scecw
73559 memree casce

(3593 moowrns screw
3363 moewrans e \THI7E sPpece
7H08 casie |
L
%riviin ] BASE W NEW FRNTER
35208 seefm ——] % —
2 Y N_‘ -33-208 sceen
37480 sceew ya
7008 wrswee | J}E
79355 consa S £ SRR
#Esis omrfcoms) [ = [::ﬁ; mwi:—swmw
73255 mewree CABLE [ ABOZL etsis e ooe anrey)
1#22:2 75 reoonTins srew —if— = e
[ 37808 scesw
0B an e e | 72508 scoew
F54EE seersm | ~L e —— 3422 seacee
7002 migswee] = A =M | r0e0 sascae-sarman
73899 svacree M il || S NP PP ety
TIITT rporrIon STRIE
879 scorm— [] ! —— 8578 screw
79508 chis| < - = s
SEHE s & i TRITY remMmaL Siock
70400 A1us } ———— 792 s
crais LD STHE FENTER BASE WITH TERMNAL BLOK AMD A00ED
COMAENSER = -REI30 21h 016 foreey)

TIIES cRBLE ELhme —

8244 rroewTivG seEH —

IO roewrvs sceew| |

HEES msuarive Disc ‘ ‘
I3 Pevs soov


http://www.fastio.com/

6L 8
BURLETIV 1059

F5B20 reame (cornr)
(wrmmoer 75496 SncxsTom & #IHF LocknyT)

—FIEIE caneiic sacksioe
HIIES Locawar

FEEEF pecs ot giR—"

70388 i pne wm/ %

FIELG carrirss SockEY-
FE80E smews — —————————JI6EF B MawmeR o8

FICLE sopvs mosT. _—FSEEC seis marree

——AIBEl e sk

~FEFO cerree swer goachEr

FFEIT swocwsse serEw—

e /(5&:’2 SARNG ACST
HET moowrivs senem) orim i ? HET7 rcowmws sarew
AIEET wrsmtn 22997 swoawoce scew, 41663 masver

Y gem

FIEZ0 rrseee T BedekET——

AIEF M

———— 2538 Fosn sro0

——————J/BEE poien
e — L T

FIEZE woiier
TEEFE AouER Fred

T——J/BLE s sweT A Aue
/’r TFOZEE M Baw 52008

FIEFE otz gar snce” o~ - FIEIF cerrer swer s mer



http://www.fastio.com/

L]

A9 9
BoLLETIN 1079

(29288 scoew
68 cockmmne
65 wor

P8048 conus meare
[ ta0ez ccoem

33037 swoscsen srvo

~AIOFO s peser mom \ zmsg R

) —AI0IE commecrns come
R ——
FI033 seser e siock

5858 sece

FILT rroeaan siireens (o)
i #7925 wor o
1 HIETS waswer %‘nwmyﬂm’

[ 2020 wmrsesac e sumecer

AIIHE recewms oo ——
LJJ"A’:? REALRCERTLE NG

LI9LD semriv sceew

FIEIO swmer suocx

N \HIET secerrec somew
\ASI5S roc gur s swmer

2595 rreriac ane seamenr \ts57 mvor wor
49560 rovnTiNG ScoEw

= —HE7 moenrns  scpen
T 968 weranins mare

w57 sceem
F/667 wasnee

AIE5F cavee serew =
HETE wrswer J

FIEIE rvne por 2 prscher- =
THEL rree piw Pas mmare//_
FHET rrafsee Ao

425 wor 4257 rwmns sarew
————50T Koneic scREw

TFEEZ swonone sonem.
ECEr 7R VRS o EaE
FESEF mercuer @ L —4706/ rroE BpR SUOE

———— #7063 rock screw

T
$I633 wawring seeew 6 o s Scevn


http://www.fastio.com/

BRGE D
BULETIV 179

A7 rEemma— 2 =

W) ®
L amw amre————— S e .
H7TF msssrms AanE—
A/7HE conmser soeew—
HIEE o

— HIE raer ovee

FIEED conmhcr smems
T fowiaT sk A

THLE qumeT s - — w70 e .
J668 ocite B570 tocioe
ECLEd ma'e seesy 6N MDFP SCREH

IMEZET [ P5

\ (2284 conmesmee | 05 masnce

!/!/ fda’mlw

}!{5)( s | FAESTR soe)
77789 wwsr | 77269 ower J\

| F3-225 sweew)
H 2658  wur

—775F  mre rewsew spews

——— L7767 suesw $7 TH4E  same
AN

— 770 cawe socneer ._
890 tawe ey =2

EBS woers
70892 woer
2320 socrmasnse
[ AIIE scerw
#9662 wor



http://www.fastio.com/

PRGE 1
BULLETIN 1075

LA
T corre sinss|
7T aenss cup |

AE/5E corree s
LB mvaswER

HE/EY corsR cLame

R
i of

45182 sermms ——

L385F proewrivs sovew

< GUETS simsate
7007/ cocanmsuce
700/ 7amE cwrE [assem)—
(70045 pmcuer
7O crme
7

\ 790 awsce #ned
0404 coiiwop cove

= ROG-H/75 soews conracT
J6/8 mswearow ——

——R004/ 76 saews conTacT
TEI2E sumpopr prare
(s LEvER)

FELT nsensroe

(#2664 scoew
7002 wosmew
679 sockmmsmse

TETZS swwar cowrser ASSEMBLY [liTh oUT
MIONTING S6REM) FURSHE 8 LOLKIVRSHER)



http://www.fastio.com/

Page 12

Bulletin 1039

33-2
33-63
33-180

33-193

200-1176
1007
1121
1157

1178
1233
1284
218l
2248
2263

NUMERICAL INDEX

8-33 x 3/8 Screw, 7
6-32 x 1/2 Scre

ew,
e‘ao x 3/8 (31/32) Screw,

5 32 x 1 Screw, 7
10-32 x 1/2 Screw, 7
8-32 x 3/1e B::re- 10
8-32 x 3/4 Screw, 7,9
Rivet, 10

Mountlng 8trip, 7
Spring Contact, 11
Spring Contact, 11
8-32 x 5ée Sorew, 2,7
10-32 x 3/8 Screw, 3,7
8-32 x 1/2 Screw, 1 2

2754 x 7/16 Serew, 11
10-32 x 1/2 Screw, 3
10-33 x 1/2 Sc:ew 10

Lockwasher, 10
Pin,

8-32 Hex. Nut, 8
©-33 Hex. Nut, 10
Lockwasher, 3,9
Lockwasher, 10
Ball,

Spacer, 7
Bushing, 11

€-40 Hex. Nut, 10
Insulator, 11
Washer, 11

Lockwasher, 11
Lockwasher, 1
Insulator, 11
Spacar—Bcttom 7

2-56 x 1/4 Screlr, 6
Shoulder Screw, 1
Washer, 1,7,10,11
Spacing Detent, 1

Tape Tension Spring, 10
Shoulder Screw, 1
Roller, 1
Brace, 11
Ribbon Spool
Ritbon Spool
Washer, 1
€-40 x 1/2 Screw, 7
Tape Reel Container
(With Hooke), 10

Black)
Purplaj 3

Tape Reel Retainer, 10
Roller, 10

5

,3,5

Shoulder Screw, 10
Roller, 10

Shoulder Screw, 10
8-40 Detent Btud, 1
5=40 x 7/18 Ecuw 10
Carriage Frame,
Carriage Front Guide, 1
8-40 x 17/32 Screw, 1
Button, 1

Tape Chuta, 1

Platen Knob, 1

Platen Shaft, 1

Drive Dog, 1

Shaft Retainer, 1
Pressure Roller, 1
Pressure Roller Arm, 1
Shoulder Screw, 1
Spring Post, 1

Ribbon Bhield Hook, 1
8 %

L ¥

,
Wire, 1

5-40 x 1/2 Sorew, 4
Spacing Bracket, 1
Spacing Beam, 1

Spring Poet, 1

Beam Return Spring, 1
Connecting Rod, 1,4
Spacing Ratchet, 1
Collar, 1

Set Screw, 1,5

Spacing Pawl, 1

Spring Post, 1

Spacing Detent Spring, 1
Shift croaa Arm, 1
Roller

Figure Shift Bracket, 8
Roller, 8

5-40 Stud, 8

Figure Shift Pull Bar, 8
Letter Shift Bracket, 8
Letter Shift Pull 59:: 8
Pull Bar Guide Spring 8
Printing Gontact Unit,2
Printing Contact Brauk-
et, 2

Printing Contact(Assenm. ),

L

L %

sth Pulse cutout Contact
(Asgem.),

Relay 400 ol}mS, 3
¥agnet 400 ohms, 3



http://www.fastio.com/

)

NULERICAL INDEX

31800 Relay 130 ohms, 2

31971 Relay Base, 2

33400 6th Pulee llagnet Unit, 2
32401 Bracket, 2

32440 Armature, 2

32443 Armature Arm, 2

32456 Guide Rod, 2

32461 Push Rod, 2

32463 Collar, 2

33464 5-40 Hex. Nut, 2

33500 Printing Solenoid Unit,3
32510 Frame, 3

32520 Yagnet, 3

32531 Spring Washer, 3

32530 Plunger, 3

33538 Flunger Tube, 3

33537 8-40 x .244 Screw, 3
32600 Selecting Magnet Unit, 3
33900 Printing Contact Lock, 3
32910 Bracket (With Spring Post]

3
32931 Lock Arm, 3
32325 Lock Arm Trip, 3
32930 Restoring Arm, 3
33933 Shoulder Screw, 3,8
32952 (Contact Break Arm
Bracket, 8
32953 Contect Break Arm, €
33010 Universal Bar, 3
33020 Universal Bar Support, 9
3303C Beanm Reset Arm, 9
33033 Reeet Arm Block, 3
33036 Connecting Link, 2
33037 5-40 Shoulder Stud,5,9
33038 Spring, 9
33310 (See Page 17), 3
33312 (See Page 17), 3
33315 Type ScTuering Fixture, 4
33318 Arm
33320-2 to 553"0 30 Vertical

Bar,
33324 Shift Full Bar Spring
Hook,
33518 Type Bar Pad Bracket, 9
33820 HRibbon Spocl Head, 5
33824 Thumb Screw, 5
33880 Connecting ﬁod, 5
33760 Feed Pawl Reverse Rod, 5
33765 Wesher, 5, B
33825 Operating Shaft, 5

33828
33828
33830
33835
34410
34421

Page 13
Bulletin 10339

Operating Arm, 5
Spring, 5

Connecting Link, 5
Operating Arm, 4
Printing Shaft, 4
Operating Arm, 4
Washer, 3, 4, 7
Beil, 4

Bail Arm, 4

Shoulder Screw, 4
Seil Roller, 4
Roller Pivot, 4

Beil Roller Shelf 4
3-48 x 17/64 Screw 4
Bail Roller Arm, 4
8-3% x 1/2 Screw, 2,4
Coliar, 4

Ball Frame, 4
dJuwtlnG Screw, 4
Svrirg, 4

Space Cpercting Arm, 4
Selector Bar Return Lever,
6

Return Lever Shaft, 8
Pull Bar Conb,
Selector Unit Casting, 6
€th Pulee Cutout Shaft, 6
Spring, 6

Pivot,

Base, 7

Rubber Foot, 7

Cable Clamp, 7
21-Pin Plug (Comp.), 7
Plug Body

10-32 x 3/8 Screw, 10
Hook - L. and R., 10
Tape Idler, 9
Shoulder Scz‘ew, 9
Bracket,

‘lounting Plate, 7
Cover,(Comp.), 11
Thumb Screw, 7, 11
Cover, 11

Cover Glass, 11
Glase Clip, 11

Freme (Comp.), &

Frame Leg, 7

Wagher, 7

Suppert Block, 9
Spring, 9



http://www.fastio.com/

Page 14
Bulletin 1039

ClLihPDE i

NUMERICAL INDEX

Carriage Track, 1 41981
8-40 Carriege Backstop, 8 430860
Carriage Jockey, 8 42073
Spring, 8 42074
Clamp Plate, 9 43075
Bearing, 4 42430
Spacing Washer, 4 42454
Spring, 4 43457
Bell, 9 42463
Bell Hammer, 8 432471
Spring, 8 42473
Bell Pull Bar, 8 42610
Replaceable Ring, 9 42640
Typebar Guide Eupport 9 42661
Vertical Bar Segment, 9 42684
Pull Bar, 8 42670
Retaining Plate, 9 42680
Collar, 5 42837
5-40 Hex. Nut, 1,2,3,4,5, 43035
6,8,9 43042
- 43044
B 40 Hex. Nut, 1,2,4,8,8 23311
5-40 x 1/4 Screw 10 43313
2-56 x 1/8 Borew, 43551
5-40 x 5/16 Berew, 1 3,4,5 SELD)
Shoulder Snrew, 1

Spring, 43833
Spring. 43840
Ehonld.ez‘ Screw, 1, 3

Washer, 1, a, ] 43650
;hugldurlﬂgrew, 5 43853
asher 4,5,8 11

Terminal, 2. 10' ' 43660
Clamp Plate, 3, 10 43870
Insulating Plate, 2, 10 43720
4-36 x 5/8 Screw, 2, 10 ASTED
Oontect Screw Plate, 2, 10 43740
Insulating Bushing, 2, 10 43770
Contact Screw, 2, 10 3780

Contact Spring, 8, 10 43790
2

Contact Bpring, 43813
Magnet 120 uﬁs, 2 43813
Armature, 2 43814
Contact Screw, 2 43815
Yoke, 2 43818
Insulating Washer, 2 43817
Terminal Flate, 2 43818
Contact Post, 2 43818
Spring, 2, 8 43821
8pring Bracket, 2 43823

Terminal Clip, 2

LlAasiio.com

3-48 Nut, 2,3
1/2-37 Hex. Nut, 3
Leather Washer, 3
1/2-27 Hex. Nut, 3

5-40 x 1/4 Screw, 3,4

Magnet 163 ohms, 2

Shaft, 2

Leather Washer, 2
Spring,

Stop Callar, 2

4-48 x 5/16 Screw, 2
Yoke, 3

Kagnet 1€5 ohms, 3
Armature Spring, 3
5-40 x 1/4 sScrew, 11
Baee, 3

Armature

a8 /e Screw, 1,5,6
€&-40 Spring Post, 1, 4 8
5-40 x 3/4 Screw, 2,8
5-40 x 13/16 Screw, 3,5
(See Page 17),

Type Bar For 5pace, 3
5-40 x 5/18 Screw, 6
Ribbon Reverse Am - Right,

b
5-40 x 3/16 Screw, 1,2,5,%
Ri'bhcn Reverae Arm - Left,

Ra.tchet

s e Screw, 1,2,3,4,
6,9,11

Ratchet, s

Rear Arm, 5

Reverse Rod Arm, 5
Reversing Arm, 5

Feed Pawl Arm, 5

Rear Bracket, 5

Rear Bracket, 5

Main Bracket, 5

Feed Pawl, 5

Feed Pawl, 5§

Retaining Pawl, 5
Retaining Pawl, S

2-56 Pawl 8tud, 5

Pawl Spring, 5

Pawl Spring, 5

Shaft, 5

Ribbon Reverse Shaft, 5

Lock Spring, 5



http://www.fastio.com/

0 43837

.

NULERICAL INDEX

Reverse Rod Arm Shaft, 5
Reverse Pawl, 5
Friction Washer, §
Cotter Pin, §

Lock Spring, 5

Cellar, 5

10-33 x 9/16 Screw, 4
Plunger Link, 3,4
Selector Carrisge Frame,6
Selector Pawl,

Selector Fawl Letch, 6
Latch Spring - Long,8
8houlder Screw, B
Spring, 1, 6

Retalning Plzte, 6
Spring Post, €,8

8-40 x 1/2 Secrew, &
Dowel, 6

Spring, €

Adjusting Screw, €
Reteining Plate, 8
galector Pawl Latch Trip,

Selector Bar #1,
Selector Bar #2,
8elector Bar #3,
Seleotor Bar #4,
Selector Bar #5,
Plate, 8

Plate, &

Detent Spring, €
Spring Plate, 8
5-40 Pivot, 6
Bracket, 8

6th Pulse Cutout Lever,B
Lever,

Condenser Strap, 7
Resigtance (75 chms), 7
Insulation, 7

Condenser 1 M.F., 7
Typebar Segment, 9
Fulcrum Rod, 9

8-32 x 25/64 Screw, 9
Eccentric Screw, 9
Fulcrum Rod, 9
Resistance (1000 ohms) ,7
5-40 x 1/2 Screw,2,7
Cover Clanp, 11

Spring, 11

Washer, 11

OO OO

46184
47081
47062
47083
49083
49084
49189
49360
49570
49862
50082
50083
50084
50087
51243
51245
55393
70014

708893
71051
711565
71444
71448
71854
72328
72230
72231

Page 15
Bulletin 1039

Cotter Pin, 11
Typebar Guide, 9
Adjusting Screw, 9
Lock Screw, 9

Yoke, 2

14-24 x 7/8 Screw, 9
Spring, 4

5-40 Hex. Nut, 10
Cable Cap, 7

6-32 x 1 1/18 Screw, 7
Locating Screw, 7
Terminal, 7

Center Terminal, 7
Insulating Disc, 7
6-32 x 7/8 Screw, 7

Tape Chute (Assem.), 11
Tape Guide, 1
Lockwasher, 1, 2, 11
Lockwasher, 1

3-48 Hex. Nut, 5,8
Bell Adjustment Lever, 1
Pull Bar Spring, 8
Celluloid Cover, 11
Bracket, 10

Spring, 6

Shoulder Screw, €

Tape Lever, 10

Fibre, 10

Shoulder Screw, 10
Tape Lever Spring, 10
Condenser and Resistance
Unit (Assenm,),

Lamp Socket, 10

Shim, 9

Larn Bracket, 10
1/8-2% Hex. Nut, 10
Hitole, 10

Buzzer, 10

6-32 x 1 1/4 Screw, 7
Outlet Bushing, 10
Lamp, 10

Ritbon Carrier, ©
Platen Core, 1

Platen Rubber, 1
Washer, 1



http://www.fastio.com/

Page 16
Bulletin 1039

NUMERICAL INDEX

73232 Platen Roll (Assem.), 1 73877 Spring Plate - Right, & ‘-.
73508  6-40 x 3/4 Screw, 7 73896 Adapter Plate - Right,8
72538 Roller Stud, 8 73899 Adapter Plate - Left, 7
73990 See Page 17 75640 See Page 17
72091 See Page 17 75641 See Page 17
73371 Termwinal Block, 7 75642 8ee Page 17
73373 Protection Strip, 7 75643 See Page 17
73374 Spacer, 7 77157 Type Bar Pad, 9 w
73395 Condenser and Resistance 77160 Type Bar Pad Holder, 9
Unit(Comp.), 7 77398 Rivet, 10
73399 Printer Cable, 7 78525 Signal Contacts (Assem.),
73400 Plug Cable, 7 11
73508 Cable Sleeve, 7 785268 Support Plate (With Lever) 5
73676 Spring Plate - Left, 6 3
L 2

CLbPDE - wyvv.lasl



http://www.fastio.com/

Page 17
Bulletin 1039

“ TYPEBAR ¥O. ON LOWER  UPPER
WITH TYPE TYPEBAR TYPE TYPEBAR CASE CASE
33310-7 43311-7 33312-7 #7 #*
75643-7 43311-7 72990-7 #7 =

43313 #8
33310-9 43311-9 33312-9 #3 Q 1

6 33310-10 43311-10 33312-10 #10 A -
33310-11 43311-11 33312-11 #11 z "
33310-12 43311-12 33312-12 ¥12 W 3
33310-13 43311-13 33312-13 #13 ]
75641-13 43311-13 75640-13 #13 s 1
33310-14 43311-14 33313-14 14 X /
33310-15 43311-15 33312-15 715 E 3
33310-16 43311-18 33312-16 716 D §
33310-17 43311-17 33312-17 #17 ] :
33310-18 43311-18 33312-18 18 R 4
33310-18 43311-19 33312-19 #19 F
33310-20 4331120 33312-20 #20 v 4
33310-21 43311-21 33313-31 #31 T 5
33310-22 43311-22 33312-32 #32 G &
33310-23 43311-23 33312-23 #23 3 1
33310-24 43311-24 33312-24 #24 T, 8
33310-25 43311-235 33312-25 #35 H L
33310-26 43311-28 33312-26 726 N !
33310-37 43311-27 33312-27 #37 u 7
33310-28 43311-28 33312-28 #38 J
33310-39 43311-39 33312-29 #29 o %
33310-30 43311-30 33312-30 #30 I 8
33310-31 43311-31 33312-31 #31 X {
33310-32 43311-33 33312-32 #32 0 9
33310-33 43311-33 33312-33 #33 L )

‘ 33310-34 43311-34 33312-34 #34 P 0
33310-35 43311-35 33312-35 #35 5 .
75642-35 43311-35 72991-35 #35 = #



http://www.fastio.com/

	./001.tif
	./002.tif
	./003.tif
	./004.tif
	./005.tif
	./006.tif
	./007.tif
	./008.tif
	./009.tif
	./010.tif
	./011.tif
	./012.tif
	./013.tif
	./014.tif
	./015.tif
	./016.tif
	./017.tif
	./018.tif
	./019.tif
	./020.tif
	./021.tif

